
$ 115,000.00

555 HIGHLAND DR MESQUITE
NV 89027
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com

The resort life! Primary home, vacation home or
incredible investment property. 1 Br, 1 Ba, partially
furnished, ground floor just steps from onsite
restaurant & lounge. Awesome recreational
amenities, 2 pools with waterfall, spa, tennis, bbq
area, cornhole, shuffleboard, fitness center, library
with fireplace, huge screen tv, business center,
party…

1 bed

1 bath

Condo

ForSale

Active
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https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_type/condo/
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_category/forsale/
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_status/active/


BASIC FACTS

Date added: 12/19/25 Post Updated: 2025-12-19 13:09:23

Type: Condo Status: Active

Bedrooms: 1 Bathrooms: 1

Full Bathrooms: 1 Floors: 3

Area: 581 sq ft Year built: 1999

MLS #: 1127157

PROPERTY DETAILS

Subdivision: Highland Estates Listing Area: North of I15

Property Style: Condo

LOCATION DETAILS

County: Clark Zoning: Condo Hotel

PROPERTY FEATURES

Exterior Features: Landscape- Full, Lawn,
Trees, View of City, View of Golf Course, View
of Mountains, Garden Area, Swimming Pool-
Assoc., Resort Property, Vacation Rentals
Allowed

Exterior Construction: Stucco

Interior Features: Alarm/Security System,
Flooring- Laminate, Accessibility Features

Cooling: Electric, Wall Unit

Heating: Electric, Wall Unit Swimming Pool Description: Association,
Concrete/Gunite, HotTub/Spa, In Ground

https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_type/condo/
https://homesforsalemesquitenevada.com/es_status/active/


Utilities: Wired for Cable, Cable T.V., Water
Source: City/Municipal, Internet: Cable/DSL,
Internet: Satellite/Wireless, Sewer: Hooked-
up, Garbage Collection, Power Source:
City/Municipal

Garage Description: No Garage

Basement: None Foundation: Slab on Grade

Roof Type: Tile Appliances: Freezer, Refrigerator,
Oven/Range, Oven/Range- Electric

FEES & TAXES

HOA Fees: $ 645.45 HOA Fees Term: month

HOAIncludes: Cable T.V., Clubhouse,
Common Areas, Exterior Building, Garbage,
High Speed Internet, Hot Tub/Spa,
Management, Pool, Property Insurance,
Single HOA only, Tennis Court, Water, Yard
Maint- Front, Yard Maint- Side, Yard Maint-
Back, Utilities- electric

ROOMS & UNITS DESCRIPTION

Total Rooms: 4

MISCELLANEOUS

Virtual Tour: https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/1410892/TheResortLife--
1Br1BaGrou

COURTESY OF

Listing Agent Name: E. Shaun Caldwell Listing Agent ID: B.0143955.LLC

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/1410892/TheResortLife--1Br1BaGrou
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/1410892/TheResortLife--1Br1BaGrou


Contact: (702) 701-3326 Listing Office Name: Prime Properties
Mesquite

Listing Office ID: AA11009


